
GOALSCORER COUPON
Club Brugge v Monaco FC Copenhagen v B Leverkusen Eint' Frankfurt v Galatasaray Man City v Napoli

THU 5:45PM First Last Anytime THU 5:45PM First Last Anytime THU 8:00PM First Last Anytime THU 8:00PM First Last Anytime
NILSSON G
TZOLIS C
VERMANT R
TRESOLDI N
DIAKHON M
VANAKEN H
FORBS C
SANDRA C
VETLESEN H
REIS L
AUDOOR L
ONYEDIKA R
MIKA B
BALOGUN F
BRUNNER P
FATI A
ILENIKHENA G
AKLIOUCHE M
MICHAL L
MINAMINO T
IDUMBO MUZAMBO S
GOLOVIN A
DIATTA K
POGBA P
DRAW 0-0

6/1
6/1

13/2
7/1

10/1
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9/1
9/1
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15/2
15/2
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9/1
9/1
9/1
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10/1
10/1
14/1

9/5
15/8

19/10
21/10
10/3
7/2
3/1

16/5
4/1
6/1

13/2
15/2
6/4

17/10
12/5

23/10
12/5
14/5
11/4
11/4
11/4
10/3
16/5
5/1

MOUKOKO Y
CORNELIUS A
LARSSON J
ELYOUNOUSSI M
CLAESSON V
ACHOURI M
ROBERT
ELKJAER MATTSSON M
MOALEM J
WEST L
MADSEN MADS E
LERAGER L
SCHICK P
KOFANE C
SARCO A
TERRIER M
MAZA I
ECHEVERRI C
POKU E
TILLMAN M
TELLA N
BEN SEGHIR E
GRIMALDO A
HOFMANN J
DRAW 0-0

7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
9/2
6/1
7/1
7/1

15/2
8/1
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9/1
9/1
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10/1
12/1
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7/1
7/1
8/1
8/1
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12/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
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9/2
6/1
7/1
7/1

15/2
8/1
8/1
9/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
12/1

23/10
23/10
11/4
13/5
3/1

10/3
7/2
4/1
9/2
4/1
11/2
6/1
7/5
2/1
9/4

23/10
13/5
11/4
14/5
3/1
3/1
3/1
7/2
4/1

BURKARDT J
BATSHUAYI M
WAHI E
NGANKAM J
UZUN C
DOAN R
BAHOYA J
KNAUFF A
GOTZE M
CHAIBI F
BROWN N
HOJLUND O
OSIMHEN V
ICARDI M
AHMED K
YILMAZ B
SANE L
AKGUN Y
DEMIR Y
GABRIEL
SALLAI R
GUNDOGAN I
GOKDENIZ G
LEMINA M
DRAW 0-0

9/2
11/2
11/2
6/1
6/1

15/2
8/1
9/1

10/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
9/2
5/1
8/1
9/1
9/1

12/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
20/1
16/1

9/2
11/2
11/2
6/1
6/1

15/2
8/1
9/1

10/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
9/2
5/1
8/1
9/1
9/1

12/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
20/1

6/5
8/5

13/8
17/10
17/10

9/4
23/10
11/4
3/1
4/1
9/2
9/2
6/5
7/5
5/2

12/5
11/4
10/3
4/1
9/2
11/2
5/1

13/2
8/1

HAALAND E
MARMOUSH O
FODEN P
BOBB O
REIJNDERS T
CHERKI R
DOKU J
SAVIO MOREIRA DE O
MUKASA D
SILVA B
RODRI
GVARDIOL J
LUCCA L
HOJLUND R
VERGARA A
AMBROSINO G
MCTOMINAY S
LANG N
NERES CAMPOS D
DE BRUYNE K
ELMAS E
POLITANO M
ANGUISSA A
GUTIERREZ M
DRAW 0-0

11/4
6/1

13/2
8/1
8/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
18/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
20/1
25/1
12/1

11/4
6/1

13/2
8/1
8/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
18/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
20/1
25/1

5/6
2/1

21/10
11/4
13/5
3/1
3/1

16/5
9/2
9/2
5/1
8/1

13/5
16/5
4/1
7/2
7/2
9/2
4/1
9/2
11/2
11/2
15/2
10/1

Newcastle v Barcelona Sp Lisbon v FC Kairat Almaty
THU 8:00PM First Last Anytime THU 8:00PM First Last Anytime

WOLTEMADE N
OSULA W
WISSA Y
BARNES H
GORDON A
ELANGA A
MURPHY J
RAMSEY J
WILLOCK J
JOELINTON
TONALI S
SCHAR F
LEWANDOWSKI R
RAPHINHA
TORRES F
RASHFORD M
YAMAL L
BARDGHJI R
OLMO D
LOPEZ F
DRO F
FERNANDEZ G
GAVIRA P
GONZALEZ LOPEZ P
DRAW 0-0

6/1
7/1
7/1

15/2
8/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
14/1
14/1
18/1
20/1
9/2
6/1
6/1

13/2
7/1

15/2
15/2
9/1

12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
16/1

6/1
7/1
7/1

15/2
8/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
14/1
14/1
18/1
20/1
9/2
6/1
6/1

13/2
7/1

15/2
15/2
9/1

12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1

9/5
2/1

21/10
11/5
9/4
3/1
3/1

14/5
5/1
9/2
6/1
7/1

23/20
17/10
13/8
9/5

19/10
21/10
11/5
13/5
10/3
9/2
11/2
11/2

SATPAEV D
BAGDAT R
MONTEIRO JORGE GABRIEL C
TUYAKBAEV A
GROMYKO V
ZARIA G
BEKBOLAT I
STANOJEV J
BAYBEK O
ARAD O
GLAZER D
SADYBEKOV A
SUAREZ CHARRIS L
IOANNIDIS F
GONCALVES P
TRINCAO F
CATAMO G
QUENDA G
BRAGANCA D
ARAUJO M
NUNO DOS S
HJULMAND M
MORITA H
MANGAS R
DRAW 0-0

18/1
22/1
22/1
25/1
25/1
25/1
28/1
40/1
66/1
66/1
66/1
66/1
5/2
3/1
7/2
4/1
11/2
13/2
8/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
28/1

18/1
22/1
22/1
25/1
25/1
25/1
28/1
40/1
66/1
66/1
66/1
66/1
5/2
3/1
7/2
4/1
11/2
13/2
8/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1

11/2
15/2
7/1
8/1
9/1
9/1
9/1

12/1
22/1
25/1
25/1
25/1
8/15
4/6
5/6

19/20
7/5

17/10
11/5
11/5
13/5
14/5
16/5
7/2

Stake

0.50 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6.00 8.00 10.00 20.00 25.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 1000.00

Bet Type
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds Accumulator

Yankee Lucky 15 Lucky 31 Lucky 63

CONFIRM 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

1

994510 294378


